
 District- BBMP South
Date-24-04-2024

1 DEO

2 Special Commissioner
Election (SCE)

2 ADEO

1 166-Govindarajanagar

2 167-Vijayanagara

3 170-Basavanagudi

4 171-Padmanabhanagar

5 172-BTM Lay out

6 173-Jayanagar

7 175-Bommanahalli

Contact Details of DEO, CEO, SP & ADEO

Contact Details of ERO

Contact Details of AERO

Sl No Designation Name Mobile Number Email - ID

Sl No AC Name ERO Name Mobile Number Email - ID

Sl No AC Name AERO Name Mobile Number Email - ID

Tushar Girinath 9741288825 comm@bbmp.gov.in/deo.bbmp@gmail.com

Dr. Selvamani R 9480683800 specialcommissionerelection@gmail.com/deo.b
bmp@gmail.com

Vinoth priya R 9480685656

Bharathi  B C

 P Prasanna kumar

Manjunath S V

Venkatesha  K (I/C)

Varalakshmamma L

Eshwar S 9480685450 ero173jayanagar@gmail.com

 Srinivasa K 9110690180 ero175bommanahalli@gmail.com

deobangalore.south@gmail.com

9480683072 ero166govindarajanagar@gmail.com

9845425325 ero167vijayanagara@gmail.com

9731103437
22975756/26690230 ero170basavanagudi@gmail.com

9035297639 ero171padmanabanagar@gmail.com

9480685362 erobtmlayout2022@gmail.com

1 166-Govindarajanagar

2 167-Vijayanagara

3 170-Basavanagudi

171-Padmanabhanagar

172-BTM Lay out

173-Jayanagar

175-Bommanahalli

Nataraju T

Janardana

.Anitha

 Madhuri kotagi

M.H.Swamy

Santhosh kumar   Ijeri

Rajkumar

Suguna

Purushotham

Bharathi

Smt.Jyothinaik

Anjaneya S

.Renuka prasad 9480685066 aero175bommanahalli@gmail.co

Sri.Somashekar.J aero175arakere@gmail.com

Smt.Chandrakantha aero175hsrlayout@gmail.com

Sri.Santhosh Kumar 7259653938

9845870154 aerogovindarajanagar@gmail.com

9343312350 aerochandralayout@gmail.com

9481802490 aero167vijayanagar@gmail.com

9845356483 aero167galianjaneya@gmail.com

8197838199 aero170basavanagudi@gmail.com

9886920689 aero170girinagar@gmail.com,

9480685388 aero171pnnagar@gmail.com

9986074367
9380878289 aero171banashankari@gmail.com,

9480685616 aero172btmlayout@gmail.com,aero

9480685471 aero172koramangala@gmail.com,

4

5

6

7

9108201798 aero173jayanagar@gmail.com

9845616720 aero173jpnagar@gmail.com

9480684087

8296492582


